P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Police Committee Meeting Town Hall November 7, 2022 5:00 pm

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Chiefs Report
- 3. Dawn Seeley Dog Rescue Program
- 4. Executive Session Discuss the potential hiring of a Police Officer. FOIA Section 30-4-20 Personnel Matters. Council may take action after Executive Session
- 5. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Youth & Community Events Committee Meeting Town Hall Monday November 7, 2022 5:45pm

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Youth Center- Councilwoman Jackson will update committee on progress being made.
- 3. Discuss any updates from Briar Hollow park location
- 4. Review & Discuss Trunk or Treat Avenue event
- 5. Approve 4th of July Entertainment
- 6. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Admin Committee Meeting Town Hall November 09, 2022 5:15 pm Agenda

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Randee's Report
- 3. West End Park Update
- 4. West End Parking Lot Update
- 5. Hometown Economic Development Grant
- 6. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Water/Sewer Committee Meeting Town Hall November 9, 2022 5:45 pm

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Report from L&L
- 3. Update from Frazier
- 4. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Properties/Public Works Committee Meeting Town Hall November 10, 2022 6:00 pm

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Preparation for work at the River Park near the dam
- 3. Discuss new Trash Service and Contract
- 4. Public Input
- 5. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

History/Tourism Committee Meeting Town Hall November 10, 2022 5:30 pm

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Gingerbread House Contest
- 3. Christmas at the Museum
- 4. Future History/Tourism Opportunities
- 5. Public Input
- 6. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Youth & Community Events Committee Meeting Town Hall Thursday November 10, 2022 4:30pm

- 1. Call to order
- Discuss concerns with sprinkler system from Greenwood County Fire Coordinator Steve Holmes, and Building officials.
- 3. Approval of 4th of July Entertainment
- 4. Adjournment

P.O. BOX 510 WARE SHOALS, SOUTH CAROLINA 29692 TELEPHONE 864 / 456-7478 FAX 864 / 456-7528

Admin Committee Meeting Town Hall November 15, 2022 5:30 pm

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Discuss Mini-Grant and Application
- 3. Discuss rental of Katherine Hall (Town Square)
- 4. Adjournment